&St.joan of Arc

CATHOLIC CHURCH & SCHOOL

Tradition with Vision

2023-2024 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Preschool & Junior Kindergarten

Class Description Tuition
3 half days $3,623
3 full days $4,198
5 half days $4,153
5 full days $5,950

Grades K-8: Registered Parishioners Actively Participating in WeShare

Number of Children Tuition
1 $5,950

2 $10,700

3+ $14,600

Grades K-8: Non Parishioners

Number of Children Tuition
1 $6,950

2 $12,700

3+ $17,600

*Please note that preschool is included in the multi-student discount if the child is attending 5 full days*

2023-2024 PreK-8: Fee Schedule

Type of Fee Month Paid Cost
Registration Fee (PK-8) March $100 per child
Technology Fee (K-8) September $75 per child
Lab Fee (6th - 8th) November $15 per child
PSO Activity fee (PK-8) August $25 per child
Fundraising - Raffle Ticket Fee October $100 per family
Dance Class (7" and 8" grade) January $40 per child
Graduation Fee (8" grade) April $35 per child

St. Joan of Arc offers three options for paying tuition via the Blackbaud Tuition
System.

e Annually (one payment in full in August)

e Semi-Annually (August and January)

e Ten monthly payments (August -May)

Any family that is looking for tuition assistance from the Joliet Diocese or from St. Joan of Arc School
must apply through the Facts Tuition Aid site. Please go to https://online.factsmgt.com/aid to fill
out the application. Aid is only available for students in K-8. Families may also apply with Empower
[llinois for scholarship opportunities.



